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21st State JH Championship 2a-1a 7th-girls

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

2A Teams                         Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:10 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Waukon                   24    1    6    7   10              13:24    1:50 
 2* Williamsburg             36    3    8   12   13   16         14:07    1:09 
 3* Mid-Prairie Ms Cc        36    2    5   14   15              14:15    2:22 
  4 Eagle Grove Ms           41    4    9   11   17              15:09    5:21 

Incomplete Teams: Ahstw, Anamosa, Cascade, Collins Maxwell Baxte, Nfv Ms, North Polk 
Okoboji, Osage, Red Oak, Southwest Iowa 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Waukon 
    1  Regan Griffith, 7              12:19   
    6  Olivia Byrnes, 7               13:31   
    7  Baily Shafer, 7                13:36   
   10  Ella Hermeier, 7               14:08   
Total Time = 53:34     Total Places = 24 

2*. Williamsburg 
    3  Charlotte Wetjen, 7            13:23   
    8  Megan Lamparek, 7              14:00   
   12  Inga Dovre, 7                  14:32   
   13  Clara Mews, 7                  14:32   
   16  Megan Glandon, 7               15:49   
Total Time = 56:27     Total Places = 36 

3*. Mid-Prairie Ms Cc 
    2  Ana Fleming, 7                 13:18   
    5  Emelie Reed, 7                 13:30   
   14  Sarah Meader, 7                14:33   
   15  Katelyn Swantz, 7              15:39   
Total Time = 57:00     Total Places = 36 

4. Eagle Grove Ms 
    4  Kaitlin Sampson, 7             13:30   
    9  Hannah Sampson, 7              14:01   
   11  Megan Sampson, 7               14:15   
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   17  Marissa Olson, 7               18:50   
Total Time = 1:00:36     Total Places = 41 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Regan Griffith, 7              12:19    Waukon                
    2        Abi Zimmer, 7                  12:41    North Polk            
    3        Maddy Meseke, 7                12:50    Collins Maxwell Baxte  
    4     2  Ana Fleming, 7                 13:18    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
    5        Addison Cooper, 7              13:19    North Polk            
    6        Molly Niewoehner, 7            13:20    Nfv Ms                
    7     3  Charlotte Wetjen, 7            13:23    Williamsburg          
    8     4  Kaitlin Sampson, 7             13:30    Eagle Grove Ms        
    9     5  Emelie Reed, 7                 13:30    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   10     6  Olivia Byrnes, 7               13:31    Waukon                
   11     7  Baily Shafer, 7                13:36    Waukon                
   12        Macy Gast, 7                   13:44    Osage                 
   13        Chloe Falkena, 7               13:59    Ahstw                 
   14        Alexa McCunn, 7                14:00    Red Oak               
   15     8  Megan Lamparek, 7              14:00    Williamsburg          
   16     9  Hannah Sampson, 7              14:01    Eagle Grove Ms        
   17        Elizabeth Riniker, 7           14:05    Anamosa               
   18    10  Ella Hermeier, 7               14:08    Waukon                
   19    11  Megan Sampson, 7               14:15    Eagle Grove Ms        
   20        Ava Schupbach, 7               14:18    Nfv Ms                
   21        Anna McDermott, 7              14:23    Cascade               
   22        Chloe Wagner, 7                14:28    Nfv Ms                
   23        Karlie Wagner, 7               14:29    Osage                 
   24    12  Inga Dovre, 7                  14:32    Williamsburg          
   25    13  Clara Mews, 7                  14:32    Williamsburg          
   26        Emily Trumm, 7                 14:33    Cascade               
   27    14  Sarah Meader, 7                14:33    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   28        Emma Oswinkle, 7               14:36    Cascade               
   29        Mackenzie Balsley, 7           14:49    Okoboji               
   30    15  Katelyn Swantz, 7              15:39    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   31    16  Megan Glandon, 7               15:49    Williamsburg          
   32        Madison Bruce, 7               16:00    Red Oak               
   33        Karigan Pries, 7               16:49    Southwest Iowa        
   34        Rhenn Rolenc, 7                17:35    Red Oak               
   35    17  Marissa Olson, 7               18:50    Eagle Grove Ms        

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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